Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Cassian Andor, Dedicated to the Rebellion | Base Energy Conversion Lab
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 48 Count: 8
3x Benthic "Two Tubes" [SOR] 2x Medal Ceremony [SOR]

3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
1x
2X
2X
3x
3x
3x
1x
3x
3x
3x
1x
1x
1x
3x

R2-D2 [SOR]

SpecForce Soldier [SOR]
Vanguard Infantry [SOR]
Green Squadron A-Wing [SOR]
Mon Mothma [SOR]
Partisan Insurgent [SOR]
Wolffe [SOR]

Patrolling V-Wing [SOR]
Sabine Wren [SOR]
Jedha Agitator [SOR]
Red Three [SOR]
Admiral Ackbar [SOR]
Wing Leader [SOR]

Fleet Lieutenant [SOR]
Wedge Antilles [SOR]
Steadfast Battalion [SOR]
Zeb Orrelios [SOR]
Black One [SOR]

Mace Windu [SOR]

2x
1x
2x
1x

Heroic Sacrifice [SOR]
Prepare for Takeoff [SOR]
Mission Briefing [SOR]
U-Wing Reinforcement [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 0

SIDEBOARD
Count: 9

1x
1x
2x
2Xx
1x
2x

Medal Ceremony [SOR]
Alliance Dispatcher [SOR]
Prepare for Takeoff [SOR]
Admiral Ackbar [SOR]

Black One [SOR]

U-Wing Reinforcement [SOR]
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